
VI SAN VILVIESTRE ROYANA
EL ROYO

 31 de Diciembre de 2022

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 2,14 542 DIEGO TEJEDOR REDONDO M

2 2,19 533 LUIS RECIO GOMOLLON M

3 2,19 501 BRUNO ANDRÉS RUBIO M

4 2,22 513 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ, SESEÑA M

5 2,23 503 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS M

6 2,25 508 JON ENCISO LAMUEDRA M

7 2,30 534 RAUL RECIO MUGARZA M

8 2,32 524 CARLOS HERRERO HERNANDEZ M

9 2,33 535 DUNA RODRÍGUEZ CALLEJA F

10 2,36 510 ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESCUDERO M

11 2,39 515 GINES GARCIA MARTIN M

12 2,39 507 HUGO DEL RÍO DE MIGUEL M

13 2,40 537 AINHOA RUBIO CALVO F

14 2,40 517 IRENE GÓMEZ ALCON F

15 2,41 546 MANUEL ORTEGA VELASCO M

16 2,42 528 VÍCTOR LÓPEZ FRIAS M

17 2,52 506 EDWAR MANUEL DE LA CTUZ MIGUEL M

18 2,52 529 LUIS I. MARTÍN MARTÍN M

19 2,56 516 ALMA GÓMEZ ALCON F

20 5,58 512 CARLOTA FERNÁNDEZ SORIA F

21 5,59 530 MARIO MIGUEL DE LA MATA M

22 3,00 536 PABLO ROMERO JIMENEZ M

23 3,00 526 ZOE LASECA LACALLE F

24 3,05 531 ALBA MULERO MUÑOZ F

25 3,06 504 JIMENA CARAZO IZQUIERDO F

26 3,06 502 GAEL BERENGUER RUBIO M

27 3,06 544 ALVARO FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO M

28 3,07 513 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ, SESEÑA M

29 3,08 527 HUGO LÁZARO PÉREZ M

30 3,11 525 SILVIA LARGO MADURGA F

31 3,19 541 LARA SANZ RINCON F

32 3,20 518 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ DE AGUILAR HEREDIA M

33 3,21 543 INÉS VILLANUEVA VIU F

34 3,23 521 GONZALO HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ M

35 3,23 505 ARITZ CIRIA ORTEGO M

36 3,26 540 ÁFRICA SANZ PASCUAL F

GENERAL   NIÑOS
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37 3,44 545 MARTA FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO F

38 3,45 511 ANA FERNÁNDEZ PRIETO F

39 3,57 519 LOURDES GONZÁLEZ DE AGUILAR HEREDIA F

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 2,00 535 DUNA RODRÍGUEZ CALLEJA

2 2,40 537 AINHOA RUBIO CALVO

3 2,40 517 IRENE GÓMEZ ALCON

4 2,56 516 ALMA GÓMEZ ALCON

5 5,58 512 CARLOTA FERNÁNDEZ SORIA

6 3,00 526 ZOE LASECA LACALLE

7 3,05 531 ALBA MULERO MUÑOZ

8 3,06 504 JIMENA CARAZO IZQUIERDO

9 3,11 525 SILVIA LARGO MADURGA

10 3,19 541 LARA SANZ RINCON

11 3,21 543 INÉS VILLANUEVA VIU

12 3,26 540 ÁFRICA SANZ PASCUAL

13 3,44 545 MARTA FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO

14 3,45 511 ANA FERNÁNDEZ PRIETO

15 3,57 519 LOURDES GONZÁLEZ DE AGUILAR HEREDIA

1 2,14 542 DIEGO TEJEDOR REDONDO

2 2,19 533 LUIS RECIO GOMOLLON

3 2,19 501 BRUNO ANDRÉS RUBIO

4 2,22 513 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ, SESEÑA

5 2,23 503 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

6 2,25 508 JON ENCISO LAMUEDRA

7 2,30 534 RAUL RECIO MUGARZA

8 2,32 524 CARLOS HERRERO HERNANDEZ

9 2,36 510 ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESCUDERO

10 2,39 515 GINES GARCIA MARTIN

11 2,39 507 HUGO DEL RÍO DE MIGUEL

12 2,41 546 MANUEL ORTEGA VELASCO

13 2,42 528 VÍCTOR LÓPEZ FRIAS

NIÑOS   MASCULINO

NIÑOS  FEMENINO
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14 2,52 506 EDWAR MANUEL DE LA CTUZ MIGUEL

15 2,52 529 LUIS I. MARTÍN MARTÍN

16 5,59 530 MARIO MIGUEL DE LA MATA

17 3,00 536 PABLO ROMERO JIMENEZ

18 3,06 502 GAEL BERENGUER RUBIO

19 3,06 544 ALVARO FERNANDEZ ESCRIBANO

20 3,07 513 JORGE FERNÁNDEZ, SESEÑA

21 3,08 527 HUGO LÁZARO PÉREZ

22 3,20 518 CARLOS GONZÁLEZ DE AGUILAR HEREDIA

23 3,23 521 GONZALO HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ

24 3,23 505 ARITZ CIRIA ORTEGO


